10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

11

12

13

14

15

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

. Gender BIB
Male 6
Male 61
Male 27
Male 30
Male 4
Male 8
Male 12
Male 33
Male 42
Female 47
Female 2
Male 37
Male 44
Male 29
Male 26
Male 53
Male 9

Country

GR

GR

TR

FR

GR

GR

GR

GR

HU
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

Cz

ROBERTO ZANON

rNapProx
ZAXAPIAAHY
TEMONAEK

ANAPEAY

KAZAPTOXZ MAZIAX

THEOFYLAKTOS
KATOPODIS

KEMAL ELEKTRIKCI

ALAIN PAGEAUX

STPATHX
BAPTAAAMIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ KONTHX

IQANNHX
MEXANYXTHZ

ANAMIPINH
NTOYTZH

LINDA BOROS

MEQPI10%
KYPIAKOYAAKOX

METPOX
MOP®OINOYAOX

ALEXANDROS
KATAGIS

OANAXHX
KAMATEPOX

ANAZTAZIOX
MAIOYTOYPIAHX

MIROSLAV

YOB

AZA OINANAPOZ

TRIATHLON,
ULTRA
MARATHON

~YA.APOMEQN
AEABOY

AXZYMBIBAZTOI
APOMEIX

AYKOI
KEXATIOTAQY

AL

MANH-
TZANETAKISLAB

AYKOI
KEXATIOFAQOY

AZA OINANAPOX

KQOI APOMEI%

INTERVAL TEAM-
ATTOAAQN
TPIAGAON POAOZ

START 215KM
0:00:15.623(00:00:00)
0:01:09.713(00:00:00)
0:00:11.203(00:00:00)
0:00:13.937(00:00:00)
0:00:14.377(00:00:00)
0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:14.953(00:00:00)
0:00:14.953(00:00:00)
0:00:14.953(00:00:00)
0:00:10.220(00:00:00)

0:00:19.017(00:00:00)
0:00:16.140(00:00:00)

0:00:16.140(00:00:00)
0:00:15.623(00:00:00)
0:00:13.843(00:00:00)

0:00:14.187(00:00:00)

BAROKOMARATON 0:00:11.750(00:00:00)

CP1(59KM)

5:43:00.007(05:42:44)
6:17:49.457(06:16:39)
6:13:55.897(06:13:44)
6:12:29.037(06:12:15)
5:30:52.517(05:30:38)
6:24:00.027(06:23:41)
6:37:02.563(06:36:47)
6:16:09.230(06:15:54)
6:26:06.507(06:25:51)
6:23:20.437(06:23:10)

6:37:00.253(06:36:41)
6:25:28.207(06:25:12)

6:39:28.833(06:39:12)
6:12:30.153(06:12:14)
7:26:05.337(07:25:51)

6:17:39.397(06:17:25)

6:39:55.723(06:39:43)

240G AYOENTIKOZ EYXIAEIOX AOAOX EYXIAEIOZ YIEP AGAOX 215km

CP2(107.5KM)
10:39:09.820(10:38:54)
11:47:28.660(11:46:18)
11:45:08.010(11:44:56)
11:37:36.870(11:37:22)
10:33:49.950(10:33:35)
12:14:09.797(12:13:51)
12:33:49.943(12:33:34)
12:05:09.147(12:04:54)
12:01:03.660(12:00:48)
12:15:05.927(12:14:55)

12:45:03.830(12:44:44)
12:22:05.823(12:21:49)

13:14:03.403(13:13:47)
11:54:31.657(11:54:16)
13:51:39.163(13:51:25)

11:51:56.990(11:51:42)

12:58:32.937(12:58:21)

CP3(156KM)
16:05:13.390(16:04:57)
18:09:15.327(18:08:05)
18:33:07.817(18:32:56)
18:09:16.427(18:09:02)
16:37:12.263(16:36:57)
19:29:11.923(19:28:53)
20:16:05.443(20:15:50)
19:05:08.013(19:04:53)
21:00:06.863(20:59:51)
19:46:03.917(19:45:53)

21:21:27.537(21:21:08)
19:44:47.100(19:44:30)

21:09:03.137(21:08:46)
19:10:49.617(19:10:33)
21:56:14.263(21:56:00)

19:48:29.757(19:48:15)

21:21:20.753(21:21:09)

FINISH 21

23:37:31.210(2:
26:31:22.773(1.
26:42:48.403(1.
26:51:20.137(1.
26:53:22.850(1.
28:46:28.010(1.
29:11:52.460(1.
29:26:06.780(1.
30:34:28.847(1.
30:37:43.520(1.

30:44:23.713(1.
30:52:50.547(1.

30:53:43.057(1.
31:14:05.130(1.
31:21:43.010(1.

31:26:15.483(1.

32:11:55.950(1.



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35
36

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35
36

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

51

13

48

55

14

41

20

25

23

46

39

11

31

38

10
50

GR
FR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

FR
GR

HU
CY

GR

CcY

GR

GR

HU
GR

POTOCNAK
SMYPOZ MAMMNAX

GILLES
PALLARUELO

KONXTANTINOZ
BITOAIANOX

XAPAAAMITOX
MATTANNIAHY

NIKOAAOX
>MYPOIOYAOX

MATOAIOX
BPOYBAKHX

AIONYZHX
AOYMIQTHZ

MANTEAHZ

AIAMANTOIMNOYAOX

MEQPI10z
KAAIONTZHZ

WILLIAM GUILLOT

BAXIAEIOXZ
ZHNTPOX

ISTVAN PALASTHY

ANDREAS
NIKOLAOU

BAZIAHX
KQXTOMOYAOX

STEFAN
STANKOVIC

EYAITEAOX
KATZAPOX

KONXZTANTINOX
KQZTOTAAKHX

BELA SZABO
NIKOX

CESTAS

2MYn-
KOURKOYRIKIS
TRAINING GROUP-
PANOLYMPIA

AYKOI

KEXATIOFAQY

MEIPA.ZYN.

>*MAX

®EIAIMMNIAHE

KASIMIS
TRAINING

AMZ AOGHNAIOI
APOMEIX

ATTX ATTOAAQN A.
ATTTIKHX

KQOI APOMEIZ

2 ADANL

START 215KM

0:00:22.107(00:00:00)
0:00:19.017(00:00:00)

0:00:20.967(00:00:00)

0:00:15.327(00:00:00)

0:00:12.517(00:00:00)
0:00:19.390(00:00:00)
0:00:20.047(00:00:00)
0:00:20.500(00:00:00)
0:00:13.937(00:00:00)

0:00:19.017(00:00:00)
0:00:19.920(00:00:00)

0:00:18.140(00:00:00)
0:00:17.797(00:00:00)

0:00:21.813(00:00:00)
0:00:17.623(00:00:00)
0:00:13.843(00:00:00)
0:00:22.907(00:00:00)

0:00:18.467(00:00:00)
0:00:17.187(00:00:00)

CP1(59KM)

6:58:28.727(06:58:06)
7:19:04.553(07:18:45)

7:09:39.120(07:09:18)

7:32:03.683(07:31:48)

7:34:39.427(07:34:26)
6:54:18.473(06:53:59)
7:37:53.797(07:37:33)
7:04:02.880(07:03:42)
7:25:08.777(07:24:54)

5:47:42.083(05:47:23)
7:17:03.887(07:16:43)

7:01:35.540(07:01:17)
7:28:18.470(07:28:00)

7:45:35.520(07:45:13)
7:28:19.667(07:28:02)
6:44:38.887(06:44:25)
7:33:07.010(07:32:44)

7:38:39.663(07:38:21)
7:43:55.217(07:43:38)

CP2(107.5KM)

14:00:12.197(13:59:50)
13:44:12.917(13:43:53)

14:21:25.933(14:21:04)

14:27:03.180(14:26:47)

14:41:55.307(14:41:42)
13:45:39.377(13:45:19)
14:23:58.040(14:23:37)
13:52:23.110(13:52:02)
14:10:58.883(14:10:44)

12:00:23.230(12:00:04)
14:41:20.783(14:41:00)

14:10:11.423(14:09:53)
14:17:11.807(14:16:54)

14:28:46.390(14:28:24)
14:17:10.587(14:16:52)
14:10:01.073(14:09:47)
14:30:10.160(14:29:47)

14:55:37.167(14:55:18)
15:28:03.623(15:27:46)

CP3(156KM)

22:23:20.983(22:22:58)
21:55:39.580(21:55:20)

22:48:58.867(22:48:37)

23:15:31.413(23:15:16)

23:43:46.000(23:43:33)
23:03:38.360(23:03:18)
22:24:47.060(22:24:27)
22:11:57.647(22:11:37)
22:50:11.080(22:49:57)

23:55:27.290(23:55:08)
23:39:32.327(23:39:12)

23:08:30.687(23:08:12)
23:40:35.340(23:40:17)

23:39:35.943(23:39:14)
23:42:48.583(23:42:30)
23:27:19.070(23:27:05)

23:42:36.447(23:42:13)

FINISH 21

32:17:00.080(1.
32:26:40.187(1.

33:32:39.690(1.

33:35:33.020(1.

33:47:07.747(1.
33:47:59.443(1.
33:50:57.870(1.
33:51:09.827(1.
34:04:42.747(1.

34:12:45.307(1.
34:25:52.950(1.

34:28:11.297(1.
34:33:31.917(1.

34:38:12.183(1.
34:48:42.043(1.
35:31:54.237(1.

36:03:22.893(1.

24:23:37.830(1.00:23:19) 36:08:09.417(1.
24:27:07.100(1.00:26:49) 36:09:30.280(1.



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

19

36

32

28

15

56

49

22

24

16

21

57

40

52

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

FR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

MAMAAQOIOYAOZ

MANATQTHX
AEMEZXTIXAZ DNF

IQANNHX KOTTAZ
DNF

FEQPT10% KOAIOX
DNF

NIKOAAOX
KAZMEPIAHX DNF

BAXIAHX TAAANHX
DNF

SYLVAIN ETHORE
DNF

GEORGIOS
PANTAZIS DNF

ANTQNIOX
EMMANOYHAIAHX
DNF

KO:ZMAZ-
AAMIANOZ
OEOXAPOITOYAOX
DNF

>MYPOX TAPNEAHZ
DNF

ANASTASIA
ELEFTHERIADOU
DNF

ANNA TZIOAAKOY
DNF

IQANNHX
NAAEPOZ DNF

OEO®ANHE
METPOIMOYAOX
DNF

2YAAOT 0%
APOMEQN
TPIKAAQN

2YAANOT 0%
APOMEQN
MPEBEZAX

~YAANOIO%
APOMEQN
TPIKAAQN
MY ACTIVE

IPA PIERIAS

APOMEIX YTEIAX
FPEBENQN

2AYA

ZAYA

START 215KM

0:00:16.140(00:00:00)

0:00:06.063(00:00:00)

0:00:21.357(00:00:00)

0:00:14.827(00:00:00)

0:00:12.733(00:00:00)

0:00:23.140(00:00:00)
0:00:17.187(00:00:00)

0:00:16.670(00:00:00)

0:00:21.157(00:00:00)

0:00:14.953(00:00:00)

0:00:13.610(00:00:00)

0:00:10.327(00:00:00)
0:00:22.107(00:00:00)

0:00:16.890(00:00:00)

CP1(59KM)

6:39:21.143(06:39:05)

5:32:21.450(05:32:15)

6:38:42.953(06:38:21)

6:23:21.637(06:23:06)

6:39:04.493(06:38:51)

6:20:36.577(06:20:13)
7:08:48.707(07:08:31)

7:17:06.200(07:16:49)

7:24:39.337(07:24:18)

6:58:20.187(06:58:05)

7:40:25.427(07:40:11)

8:06:31.370(08:06:21)
8:10:50.187(08:10:28)

7:36:59.877(07:36:42)

CP2(107.5KM)

13:14:03.727(13:13:47)

11:29:39.993(11:29:33)

12:24:08.687(12:23:47)

12:42:07.207(12:41:52)

13:12:21.257(13:12:08)

13:16:21.860(13:15:58)
13:36:09.777(13:35:52)

14:41:23.407(14:41:06)

14:50:45.183(14:50:24)

15:03:00.413(15:02:45)

15:17:26.977(15:17:13)

15:33:30.237(15:33:19)
15:40:55.917(15:40:33)

15:44:27.103(15:44:10)

CP3(156KM)

20:27:16.817(20:27:00)




. Gender BIB Country START 215KM CP1(59KM) CP2(107.5KM) CP3(156KM) FINISH 21

51 47 51 ALL Male 34 GR MANNHX = AYKOI 0:00:15.983(00:00:00) - = = =
KOYTXIKOXZ DNF KEXATIOTAQY

52 48 52 ALL Male 18 GR AHMHTPIOX - 0:00:16.890(00:00:00) - - - -
AEAEY DNF

53 49 53 ALL Male 54 GR METPOX = 0:00:20.733(00:00:00) - = = =
MOYPAIAKAZ DNF

54 50 54 ALL Male 58 GR KONXTANTINOZ - GRE.AT./ZAY 0:00:22.907(00:00:00) - - - -
TXOYPAIAX DNF BOAOY

55 51 55 ALL Male 50 GR CHRIS HALKIDES = EYXIAAZ 0:00:23.140(00:00:00) - = = =

DNF



